

RCA No.10/20
DDA Vs. Jaya Grover

16.03.2020

This is a civil appeal, received on allocation. It be
checked and registered.

Present: Proxy Counsel for the appellant.

Issue notice of the appeal to the respondent on filing PF
& RC for 13.04.2020.

(Deepak Jagotra)
Distt. & Sessions Judge (East)
KKD Courts, Delhi/16.03.2020