

RCA DJ NO. 10/20
DELHI DEVLEOPMENT AUTHORITY
VS.
JAYA GROVER

27.03.2021

Present : Sh. Kshitiz Ahuja, Ld. Counsel for the
appellant/DDA.

Previous order be complied with for 11.08.2021.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.03.2021