

RCA DJ NO.10/20
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Vs.
JAYA GROVER

31.10.2022

Present : Mr. Kshitiz Ahuja, Ld. Counsel for the appellant-
DDA.

Proxy counsel for the respondent.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the respondent
for want of main counsel to address the arguments.

At request, put up for arguments on application
seeking condonation of delay as well as on appeal on
11.04.2023.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/31.10.2022