

RCA DJ 10/20
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Vs.
JAYA GROVER

11.10.2023

Present : Mr. Kshitiz Ahuja, Ld. Counsel for the DDA.
 Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the respondent for
addressing arguments.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on **24.01.2024**
along-with connected matter.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/11.10.2023