

RCA DJ 10/20

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Vs. JAYA GROVER

06.03.2025

Present: Sh. Kshitiz Ahuja, Ld. Counsel for the
appellant/DDA through VC.
Sh. Ramesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for both the
respondents.

Part arguments heard on behalf of the DDA.

Put up for further final arguments on **30.04.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
East/KKD Court/Delhi/06.03.2025