

RCA DJ 10/20
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Vs.
JAYA GROVER

23.07.2026

Present : Mr. Kshitiz Ahuja, Ld. counsel for appellant.
 Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for respondent.

Arguments heard on behalf of the appellant- DDA.
Part arguments heard on behalf of the respondent.
Put up for remaining arguments of the respondent on
19.08.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/23.07.2026